
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Num. 

75 

25 

7 

78 

Nome 

Olivieri Giulio 

Salvatori Gabriele 

Sabbatini Leonardo 

Coppola Francesco Pio 

Classe 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

Nel Giro 

9 

9 

8 

11 

Tempo Migliore 

50.224 

50.536 

50.578 

50.599 

Diff 

0.312 

0.354 

0.375 

Secondo migliore 

50.587 

50.623 

50.609 

50.686 

Secondo  giro 

5 

11 

6 

7 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro
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D.S.C. DI ORAZIO MICHELE Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

QUEEN CUP RACE 2016 

60 S. BABY 

QUALIFICHE 

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 10:13:19 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 

24/09/2016 10:10 


